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MORGAN
Zone de texte 
Copyright © Corinne 11/2021
http://passionbrode77.canalblog.com/
Ne peut être vendu !
Une petite photo si vous brodez cette grille ! 
MERCI !
passionbroderie77710@gmail.com
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Point arriére

Rouge vermillon

Orange

Orange coucher de soleil
Cuivre rouge

Or automne

Rose aurore

Gris tourterelle

Blanc éclatant

Noir

DMC
350
740
947
919
3855
758
453
B5200

310
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